
NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-A1E REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE I

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230001 AKULA YERRISWAMY Telugu F:1 A B+ A+ B+ O A O A F B

230002 BAAYAGADDA MAHESH Telugu F:1 A+ A A+ B+ A+ A O A+ F B

230003 BESTHA GANESH Telugu F:4 A B+ F B F B F B+ F C

230005 BOYA MADHU Telugu F:1 B B+ A B A B+ O A F C

230006 BOYA NANDINI Telugu F:1 B+ A A+ A O A O A F B

230008 DADULURAPPA GARI MANJULA Telugu F:2 B+ B+ A+ A O A F B+ F C

230009 GADEPPAGARI PRADEEP Telugu F:3 F B A B A B F B+ F B

230010 GOLLE MAHESH Telugu F:1 B+ B+ A+ B+ O A A A F C

230011 GOSALA CHARAN BABU Sanskrit F:4 B F F C A C F B+ F C

230012 GOVARDHANA G S Sanskrit F:3 B F A+ F O B A B F B

230013 KAKAMANI VISHNU VARDHAN Sanskrit F:7 F F F F F B A+ B+ F F

230014 KAMMARA MADHU Telugu F:2 B B+ F B+ A+ A A+ A F B

230015 KASIMINENI MAHENDRA Telugu F:1 B B+ O A O A A+ B+ F B

230016 KODADALA RAJU KULLAYAPPA Sanskrit F:1 A A O B+ O A+ A+ B+ F B+

230017 KOTHI VANNURUSWAMY Telugu F:1 A A O A A+ A A+ A F B

230018 KUNTTIMALLA LAHARI Telugu F:1 B+ B A+ B+ A+ A A+ B+ F C

230019 KURUBA GIRI GOWDA Sanskrit F:3 A B+ A+ F F B+ A B+ F C

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE I

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230020 KURUBA MAHESH Sanskrit F:2 B B A+ F A+ B+ A B+ F C

230021 KURUBA SIDDHARTHA Telugu F:6 F F F C F B F B F C

230022 MALLELA ASHOK BABU Telugu F:2 B+ B O F O A A+ A F B

230023 MALLELA SAMPATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 B+ B F B A+ A A+ B+ F C

230024 MANNEELA CHINNA KADIRAIAH Telugu F:4 F F A F A+ B A+ B+ F C

230025 MOOD ANIL KUMAR NAIK Telugu F:3 B F A+ C A+ B+ F B+ F B

230026 NALLABOTHULA RAJENDRA Hindi F:2 A A O B+ A+ A F A F B

230027 NEERUGANTI SIVASAGAR Telugu F:5 F F F B+ A B F B+ F B

230028 PATAN WASEEM BABA Hindi F:4 F F O B+ O B+ F B F B+

230029 PENIKALAPADU SAI RAGHURAM Telugu F:7 F AB F F A C F B F F

230030 PITHAVATH JASHWANTH NAIK Telugu F:2 B B A C A A F B F B+

230031 PUTTEERAPPA GARI PAVAN 

KUMAR

Telugu F:4 B+ B+ F B F B+ F B F C

230032 REDDIVARI JAGADEESH Sanskrit F:1 A A O A O A+ O A F B

230033 SAKE REVANTH KUMAR Sanskrit F:1 B B+ O B A+ A A+ A F B

230034 SHAIK KHALEEL Sanskrit F:5 B F F B F B F B+ F B

230035 SHAIK NAHEELA Sanskrit F:3 F B A+ C A C F B F C

230036 THOPUDORTHI GOVARDHAN Sanskrit F:4 C B+ F B F B F B F C

230037 VADDE HARISH KUMAR Telugu F:2 F B A+ B A B A+ B+ F B

230038 VANAMALA NAGARJUNA Telugu F:3 F B+ F C A B+ O A+ F B+

230039 VIDIGIRI GOUSEMODDIN Sanskrit F:3 F B F C A B O A F B
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MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE I

ELECTRON

ICS 

PRACTICAL

ELECTRON

ICS-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230040 VISLAVATH ANIL KUMAR NAIK Telugu F:6 F F A F A+ F F B F C

230041 YELLURI VIJAYKUMAR Telugu F:1 C B+ O A O A A+ B+ F B

230043 HARIJANA KARUNAKAR Telugu F:1 B+ B O B+ O B A B+ F B

230044 KURUBA SHIVASANKAR Hindi F:4 F F A+ B A+ C F B F C

230045 KURUBA VAMSI Hindi F:3 B+ F O B+ O B+ F B F C
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-A1P REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230046 BOYA SUNEETHA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O A O A

230047 ANKE NITISH Telugu F:2 C B A+ B+ F B F B+ A+ B+

230048 B R   DILEEP Telugu F:1 B+ B+ A+ A O A F B+ O B+

230050 BANDI RAJITHA Telugu F:2 F B O A+ F B+ O A A+ A

230051 BUCHUPALLE GANESH KUMAR 

REDDY

Hindi F:2 B B+ A+ B+ F B+ F B+ A+ B

230052 CHAVITI KEERTHANA Telugu F:1 O O O O F A+ O A+ O B+

230053 CHINNAMADULA YAMINI Telugu F:1 O O O A+ F A+ A+ A O A

230054 DATLA VIGNESWAR REDDY Sanskrit F:2 A+ B+ O A+ F B+ F B+ O B+

230055 DUDEKULA VANNURVALI Sanskrit F:1 A B O A F B A+ B+ A B

230056 EDIGA DEEPA Telugu F:1 B B A A F B+ A B+ O A+

230058 EEDIGA MADHU Telugu F:1 A B+ O A+ F B+ A+ A A B+

230059 GALAGALA ANJALI Telugu Pass A A+ O O A+ A A A O A

230060 GUDISE MAHIMA Telugu Pass A A+ O O O A+ O A+ O A

230061 GUJJALA SHIVAMMA Telugu F:3 F F A+ A F B A A A+ B+

230062 JEGGILI BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 F B A A F B A+ A A+ B+

230063 K BASAVA GOWD Telugu F:2 B+ B+ O A F B F B+ A+ B+

230064 K C UDAYKIRAN REDDY Sanskrit F:1 A A O A F B+ A B+ A+ B

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230065 KADIYALA PRUDHVI Telugu F:2 B+ B A B F F A B A B

230066 KADUVAPPA GARI  VEERESH Telugu F:2 A B+ O A F B+ F B O B+

230069 KOTTALAPALLI RAMCHARAN 

TEJA

Hindi F:3 F B+ A B+ F B F B+ A B+

230070 KURUBA BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 F B A+ B+ F B A B+ A+ B+

230071 KURUBA SHARADHA Telugu Pass A O O O A+ A+ O A+ O A

230072 KURUBA VISHNU VARDHAN Telugu F:1 O O O A F B+ A+ A A B+

230074 MAILE SUSMITHA Telugu Pass O O O O O A+ O A+ O A

230075 MALA MARUTHI Telugu F:1 B A A+ B+ F B A+ A A+ B+

230077 MOLAGAVALLI DUDEKULA 

JEELAN BASHA

Telugu F:1 B B+ A+ B+ F B+ A+ B+ A+ B+

230078 MUGANNA GARI MANJUNATHA Telugu F:2 B+ A+ O A+ F A+ F B+ A B+

230079 NAGEPALLI ARUN KUMAR Sanskrit F:3 C B+ F B+ F B+ F C A+ B+

230080 OBAIAH GARI MANJUNATH Telugu F:2 B+ B+ O B+ F C F B+ O B+

230081 P M SHIREESHA Telugu F:1 B+ B+ O A F B A B+ O A

230082 PADIGANNAGARI DHEERAJA Telugu Pass O O O O O A+ A+ A O A

230083 PERAVALI ANJALI Telugu Pass O A O A+ A B+ A+ A O B+

230084 SAKE CHANDU Sanskrit F:2 B B O B+ F B F B+ A+ B+

230085 SALAVEMULA HARINATH Telugu F:3 B B F B F C F B A+ B+

230086 SHAIK ABDUL HAMEED Hindi F:1 B A O A+ F B+ A B+ A B+

230088 TADIMARRI SATHISH KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 A A O B+ F B+ A+ B+ A B

230089 TALARI BASAVARAJ Telugu F:5 A F F B F F F B A+ B+
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MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230090 TALARI VASANTHI Telugu Pass A O O A+ O A O A O A

230091 THALARI RAMAKRISHNA Telugu F:1 A A O A F B A+ A A B

230093 VADDE PAVAN Sanskrit Pass A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A+ B+

230096 VALLEPU ABHIRAM Telugu F:1 A B+ A B+ F B A+ A A B+

230097 VALLIPI SOMA SEKHAR Telugu F:1 A+ B+ A+ A+ F B+ A+ B+ A B+

230098 VARADI GARI RAJESH Telugu F:2 B+ B F B F C A+ B+ A+ B

230099 VETTI BHARATH KUMAR Sanskrit F:1 A B+ A B+ F B A+ B+ A+ B+

230101 YERUKALA NARASIMHULU Telugu F:2 A B A B+ F C F B O B+

230102 GUNISETTY GOWTHAM Hindi Pass O O O O O A+ O A O A

230103 JUTURU GIREESH KUMAR Telugu F:1 A F A+ B+ A+ A A+ B+ A+ B+

230104 MADIGA KATTI VIJAY KUMAR Telugu F:10 AB AB F AB F AB F AB F AB

230105 SHAIK SHANU Telugu Pass B+ A O A+ A A A+ A A B+

230106 PULAKUNTA MOHAN SAI Telugu F:1 B+ F O B+ A+ B O B+ O B+

231126 KADIYALA HEMANTH KUMAR Sanskrit F:2 B A A+ B+ F C F C O B+

231127 MADDAKA ABHILASH Telugu F:7 F F F F F F F B A+ B

231128 PAVURALA SHAIK MALIKA Telugu F:2 B B+ A+ B+ F B F B A+ B+

231130 GUNJEPALLI NAVEENKUMAR Telugu F:3 F B A B F F A+ B A B+
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-A1S REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE I

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCINECE 

PRACTICAL

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals

230107 ALAKUNTA NARENDRA Telugu F:1 O A+ O O O O O A+ B F

230108 ANDRA LAKSHMI Sanskrit F:1 A B O A+ O B+ O A B F

230109 ANEGONDI NARENDRA KUMAR Telugu F:10 F F F AB F F F F F F

230110 ANEGONDI RAKHI Telugu F:10 F F F F F F F F F F

230112 BANAGANI SUJATHA Telugu F:3 B+ B F C A F O B+ B F

230113 BEEGALA VIJAYAKUMAR Sanskrit F:1 O A+ A+ O O A O A+ C F

230114 BEERANNA GARI AKHILA Telugu F:1 B+ A A+ B+ O B+ O A B F

230115 BESTA MADHU Telugu F:1 B B+ A+ A A C O B+ B F

230116 BOODELU MANOJ KUMAR Telugu F:1 B A+ A+ B+ O A O A B F

230118 BOYA MAHESH Telugu F:1 A+ A+ O B+ O A+ O A+ B F

230121 DANDIYA SUMAIYA Hindi Pass O O O O O O O O O A+

230122 DHADHIREDDY PREM KUMAR 

REDDY

Sanskrit F:3 B B F B F C O A C F

230123 EDIGA BINDU Telugu Pass A B+ O A O A O A+ B+ O

230125 GOLLA DASARI MANIKANTH Hindi F:4 B F A+ F F C A+ B+ P F

230126 HARIJANA KUNTI PRAKASH Telugu F:1 B B A+ B A+ B A+ A B+ F

230127 THIMMARAJU GARI GEETHA Telugu Pass B+ A O A O A+ O A A O

230128 JUTURU ASHOK KUMAR REDDY Telugu F:1 B+ B O B O B+ O B+ C F

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE I

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCINECE 

PRACTICAL

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals

230130 KARAKAMUKKALA HASEENA Telugu Pass A+ A O A O A O A A A+

230131 KOTTHINTI MUNISWAMY Telugu F:1 B+ B+ A+ A A+ B A+ A B F

230132 KUMMARI RAJESH Telugu F:1 A A A+ B+ A+ C A+ B+ B F

230133 KUMPATI ARJUN Telugu F:2 B+ B F B+ O B A+ B+ C F

230134 LOTHULA OBULESU Sanskrit F:4 F F O B F B O A B F

230135 M SAI KIRAN Telugu F:1 B+ B O B A B O A C F

230136 MANTHRI ANAND Telugu Pass O B+ A+ A+ O O O A A A+

230138 MUNAGALA VEERA BABU Telugu F:3 B B+ A+ B F F A+ B+ B F

230140 POTTIPATI PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:4 B F A+ B F F A+ B+ B+ F

230141 SAKE CHANDRAKALA Telugu Pass B+ B+ O O O O O A+ A+ O

230142 SAKE HANUMANTHU Telugu Pass B B O A O B+ O A+ A A+

230144 SAKE MANISHANKAR Telugu F:1 B+ B A+ B A+ B+ A+ B A F

230145 SHAIK MEHATAJ Hindi F:1 F B O B+ O A+ O A A A+

230146 SHAIK RASHEED Telugu Pass A+ A O O O O O A+ A+ O

230148 TALARI CHAITHANYA Telugu F:3 F B+ A+ C F C A+ B+ B F

230149 THANNEERU CHANDRA SEKHER Telugu F:3 F F A+ B+ A+ B+ O A B+ F

230150 THIKKA OBANNA GARI 

MANIKYAMMA

Telugu Pass A B O A+ O A O A+ A A+

230151 THIMMAPPA GARI THEJESWAR Telugu F:7 F F F F F F O B+ B F

230152 THIPPAJJI  GARI SRI RANGE 

GOWD

Telugu F:3 B B+ F B F B O B+ C F

230153 THOPUDURTHI NAVYA Hindi Pass O O O O O O O O A+ O

8Page No:



MATHEMA

TICS-SE I

MATHEMA

TICS-SE II

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE I

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S-SE II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCINECE 

PRACTICAL

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals

230154 UPPARA SRAVANI Telugu F:1 F B+ O A+ A A O A+ A O

230155 VANKARA RAMYA Sanskrit F:2 F B O A O B+ A+ A B+ F

230156 VADDE HARI KRISHNA Hindi F:2 A B+ A+ A F B A+ B+ B F

230159 YEDDULA ARJUN Telugu F:6 F F O F F F A+ B+ B F
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-D1 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

GEOLOGY-

SE I

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL 

- SE II

GEOLOGY-

SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230164 CHAVVALA SIDDARDHA Telugu F:3 O B+ A B+ A+ B F B F B+ F B

230166 AEGGIREDDY BHARATHKUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:4 O B+ A B+ F B F B+ F B+ F A

230167 KALLU KARTHIK KUMAR Telugu F:2 O A+ F A+ A+ A A A A+ A F A+

230171 MATTAM GOWRI Telugu F:1 O O A+ O O O O A O O O F

230172 SAKE CHINNA OBULESU Hindi F:2 F A+ F A O A+ A+ B+ O A O O

230173 SAKE PAVAN KUMAR Telugu F:4 O B A+ B F B F B F B+ F B

230174 SETYALA TARUN Telugu F:6 O B F B F C F F A F F C

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-D1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

MINING 

GEOLOGY&

ORE 

MINING 

GEOLOGY&

ORE 

GEO 

MORPHOL

OGY 

GEO 

MORPHOL

OGY-SE II

ENGINEERI

NG 

GEOLOGY 

ENGINEERI

NG 

GEOLOGY-

REMOTE 

SENSING 

AND GIS 

REMOTE 

SENSING 

AND GIS 

NATURAL 

HAZ.&DISA

. MANAG. 

NATURAL 

HAZARDS&

DISASTER 

FIELD 

GEOLOGY-I

II 

FIELD 

GEOLOGY-I

II-SEII

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230181 BUKHYA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass A+ O O O O O O O O O O O

230182 BUKKE ABHISHEK NAIK Telugu Pass O O O O O O O O O O O O

230183 CHENNAVARAM HARISH Telugu Pass A+ O A+ A A+ A A A+ A+ O A A+

230184 KURUBA GEETHANJALI Telugu Pass A+ O A+ O O O A+ O O A+ O O

230188 KATARU JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 A+ O A+ A+ O A+ F A+ A+ O O A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-D1S REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

GEOLOGY-

SE I

GEOLOGY - 

SE II

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230192 BOYA MADAN MOHAN Telugu F:1 O A+ A+ F O A+ A+ A O A O B+

230193 BOYA SREEKANTH Telugu F:1 O O O O A+ A+ F A A+ B+ O A+

230194 CHAKALI THIPPESWAMY Telugu Pass O O O A+ O A+ A+ A+ O A O B

230195 CHIGICHERLA KIRAN Telugu F:1 O O A+ O A+ A+ F B+ A+ B+ O A

230196 DUBBA SIVARANI Telugu F:1 F A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+ O O B+ O A+

230197 GUDISI NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:1 A B B+ A O B F B+ A B+ O B

230199 KAPPALA SINDHU Telugu Pass O O O A+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ A O A

230201 KATTALA SAMPATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 O B+ A A+ F B+ F B+ A+ B+ A+ B+

230203 MADDIMANU KRISHNAM RAJU Telugu Pass O O O A+ A+ A+ O A+ O B+ O A

230204 MALA SYAMALA Telugu F:1 F A+ A+ A+ O O O A+ O B+ O A

230205 NAKKALA TARUN KUMAR Telugu F:1 O B+ B+ A A+ B F B+ A+ B+ O B+

230207 NALLABOTHULA NAGA MOHAN Telugu F:1 O A+ O F A+ A+ O B+ O A A+ B+

230208 NESE DIWAKAR Telugu F:1 O B+ A+ A+ A B+ F B+ A+ B+ O B+

230209 PASUPU HARIPRASAD Telugu F:2 O B+ A+ O A+ F F B+ A+ B+ O B

230211 POTTETI YALAMANDA Telugu F:1 A+ A A+ F A A A+ A O A O A

230212 PUJARI SWETHA Telugu F:1 F A+ A+ A O O O A O B+ O A+

230213 RAJANNA GARI GEETHANJALI Telugu Pass O O O A+ O O O O O B+ O A+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

GEOLOGY-

SE I

GEOLOGY - 

SE II

GEOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

PHYSICS-S

E I

PHYSICS 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

PHYSICS-S

E II

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E I

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230214 RAKETLA BHUVANESWARI Telugu F:1 O O O F O A+ A A O A O A

230216 RODDAM  KUMAR VISHNU Sanskrit Pass O O O A+ A+ A O B+ O B+ O B+

230217 SAYYAD SHAHANAJ BEGUM Telugu Pass O O O O O A+ O A+ O A O A

230219 SUNKARA CHARITHA Telugu F:1 F A+ A+ A+ O O O A+ O A O A+

230220 VENNAPUSA DURGA BHANU 

PRAKASH REDDY

Sanskrit Pass O O O A+ O O O A+ O A O A+

230221 YERRAGODHALA MURALIDATTA 

REDDY

Sanskrit Pass O O O A+ A A+ O A O B+ O A

230222 JEEMANU MURALI Telugu F:1 O O O O A+ A+ F A A+ A O A+

230223 BOYA VINOD KUMAR Telugu F:1 O O A+ F A+ A A+ A A+ B+ A A
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-E1B REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

BIO-CHEMI

STRY 

PRACTICAL

BIO-CHEMI

STRY-SE I

BIO-CHEMI

STRY 

PRACTICAL

BIOCHEMI

STRY-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230227 BADIGE AKHILA Telugu F:1 F A+ O A+ O O A+ A+ A+ A+ O O

230228 CHEVULA PAVITHRA Telugu F:2 F A O B+ O A A+ A F B+ A+ B+

230231 GAVAPPAGARI SATHISH KUMAR Sanskrit Pass O A O A+ O A O A+ O B+ O A

230232 GORAVA GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass O B+ A B A+ A A+ A O B+ A A+

230233 KAVALI SREENATH Telugu F:2 O B+ A+ B+ A+ B A+ B+ F B F B+

230234 KOTTHAPALLI 

HARSHAVARDHANACHARI

Telugu F:3 F B+ A+ B A+ B+ A+ B F B F B+

230236 MANUKINDA SREEJA Telugu F:1 A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A A B+ F B+ A+ A+

230237 NAMALA JOSAPH Telugu Pass A+ B+ O A+ O A O A O B+ A+ B+

230238 PINDIKURI ASWINI Telugu F:2 O A A+ A+ F O A+ F A+ A A+ A+

230240 KURUBA DHANUNJAYA Telugu F:3 A+ B F B A+ B A+ B F B F B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-F1 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-S II

BOTANY-S

E II

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230244 A PRASANNA KUMAR Sanskrit F:5 F A F A F A A+ B F A F B

230245 ALIVELI VARSHITH KUMAR Telugu F:3 F A+ F A+ F B+ A+ B A+ B+ A+ A

230246 ANAKAPALLI 

DHANANJANEYULU

Telugu F:5 F A F A F B+ A+ B+ F A F A

230247 ARENCHERUVU DIVYA SREE Telugu F:2 A A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+ A+ F A F A+

230248 ARVETI VIJAYA Telugu Pass O O O O O A O A A+ O A+ O

230249 BANASI SREENIVASULU Telugu F:4 F A+ F A+ A+ A A+ A F A F B

230253 BEESANI HEMANTH Telugu F:4 F A+ F A+ A B+ A B+ F B F B

230254 BHAJANTRI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass A+ O O A+ O O A+ A+ O A+ O A+

230256 BHUSIPALLI RAJYALAKSHMI Telugu F:3 F A+ A+ A+ A B A+ B+ F B F B+

230257 BILLE MITHRA Telugu F:2 O A+ O A+ A+ B+ A+ A F B F B

230258 BOOSE KAVYA Telugu F:12 F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB

230260 CHAKALA CHARAN Sanskrit F:3 F A F A+ F B+ A B A+ B A B

230261 CHAKALI HAREESH Sanskrit F:3 A A+ A+ A+ F B+ A B F B F B

230262 CHAKALI PAVAN KALYAN Hindi F:4 F A+ F A+ O B+ A+ B+ F B F B+

230263 CHILAKALA SUNITHA Telugu F:2 O A+ O A+ O A O O F B+ F A

230264 CHILLA SIVA PRASAD Telugu F:6 O AB O A+ O AB A+ AB F AB F B

230265 DASARI LOKESH Telugu F:1 O A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A A A B+ F B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-S II

BOTANY-S

E II

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230266 DUNGAVATH ANAND NAIK Hindi F:3 F A+ A+ A O A+ A A+ F A+ F B+

230267 DUNGAVATH SANTHOSH NAIK Hindi F:3 F A+ O A+ O A+ F A+ A+ A F B+

230271 GODDUMARI LIKHITHA Telugu F:3 O A+ F A+ O B+ A+ A F A F B+

230272 GOLLA HIMACHAL Telugu F:5 F A+ F A+ F B A+ B+ F C F B

230273 GOLLA MYTHRI Telugu F:2 O A+ O A+ O B+ A+ B+ F B F B

230275 GOOTY VENKATA PRADEEPIKA Telugu F:3 F O A+ A+ A+ C A+ B F C F B

230276 GOSULA GOWRI Telugu F:2 A+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+ A F B+ F B

230278 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA  GARI 

BHAVYA

Telugu F:4 F A+ F A+ A+ B+ A B+ F B+ F C

230281 K KALYAN KUMAR Telugu F:5 F A F A A B A B F B F F

230283 KAKARLA MUKHESH Telugu F:6 F A+ F A+ F A A A+ F B F F

230284 KAMAPPA GARI SIDDARTHA Telugu F:3 F O A+ A+ A B+ A A F B F B+

230285 KANCHELA SAIKUMAR Telugu F:7 F A+ F A F B F B+ F B F F

230286 KANDLAPALLI SUMANTH Telugu F:4 F O F A+ O B+ A A F B+ F B+

230287 KARANAM AMRUTHA Sanskrit Pass O A+ O A+ O A O A O A+ O A

230288 KAVADI CHARAN KUMAR Sanskrit F:3 F O F A+ F B+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+

230292 KUNTI HANUMANTHAIAHGARI 

ANJALI

Telugu F:1 F O A O O B+ A+ A+ A B+ A B+

230295 KURUBA MANJUNATHA Sanskrit F:3 F A+ O A+ O A A+ A F B+ F B+

230296 KURUBA MARUTHI KUMAR Telugu F:4 F B+ A+ A F B F B+ F B+ A B

230298 MADIGA LIKITHA Telugu F:2 A A+ O A+ O A O A F B F B

230299 MADIGA NANDINI Telugu F:1 F A O O O B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-S II

BOTANY-S

E II

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230300 MADIGA VAMSI Telugu F:3 F A O A+ F B+ F A A B+ A+ A

230301 MALA JHANSI Telugu F:2 O A+ O A+ O B+ A+ A F A F A

230302 MALINGAPPA GARI CHITHANNA Telugu F:6 F B+ F A+ F B+ F A F B+ F B+

230304 MANDA AJAY KUMAR Sanskrit F:2 A+ O O A F B+ F A A B+ A+ A+

230305 MANI AROGYA VINCY Telugu F:2 A+ O O A+ O B+ O A F A F A

230306 MANJULA HEMENDRA Telugu F:3 F B O A+ O B+ A+ B+ F B F B+

230307 MOGALIPALLI BABA Hindi F:4 F B+ A+ A+ F C A+ B+ F B F C

230309 MUCHUMARRI SREEKANTH Telugu F:3 A B A+ A F B A+ B+ F C F B

230310 MUTTYALA SIVANI Telugu F:2 O O O O O A O A+ F O F A

230311 NADIMINTI DIVYA Telugu F:2 A+ A O A A+ B+ A+ A F B F B+

230312 NAGARAJU GARI LAKSHMI Telugu F:2 A B+ O A+ A+ B A+ B+ F B F B

230313 NALLAPOTHULA YAMINI Telugu F:3 F O A+ O A+ A+ A+ O F A F A+

230314 NANEPPA GARI MADIGA 

JAGADEESH

Telugu F:2 A+ B+ O A O C O B+ F A F B+

230316 NEELLAPALU TARUN KUMAR Telugu F:3 F A A A+ A+ B+ A+ A F A+ F A

230317 NINGAPPA GARI HEMA Telugu F:2 A+ B+ O A+ O B+ O A+ F B F B

230318 PAINTI JHASHUVA Telugu F:3 F B+ A B+ O A O B+ F B+ F A

230321 PATTIMANUTHOTA ABHISHEK Telugu F:6 F F F B+ A+ B F B F C F C

230322 PEDDABALAIAHGARI 

HEMANTHRAJ

Sanskrit F:7 F F F B+ F B F B F B F C

230324 RAJAMMAGARI MUNISWAMY Telugu F:8 F B F F F B F B F C F F

230325 REKULAKUNTA ANANDARAO Telugu F:6 F F F B+ F B A+ B F B F C
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-S II

BOTANY-S

E II

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230328 S ARUNA Telugu F:2 A+ O O A+ A+ A+ O A F A F B+

230330 SAKE AKHILA Telugu F:3 O O O O F B+ O A+ F B+ F B+

230331 SAKE NAVEEN KUMAR Sanskrit F:5 F A F A F B A A F B+ F B

230332 SAKE POOJITHA Telugu F:2 O A+ O A+ O A O A+ F A F A

230333 SAKE VIJAY KUMAR Telugu F:4 F B+ F A O B A+ B F B F B

230334 SHAIK ANEEF Telugu F:4 F B+ A+ A F B A+ B+ F B F B

230335 SHAIK HABEEB ALLA Hindi F:2 A+ O O A+ O A O A F B+ F A

230337 SHAIK RUKSANA Hindi F:2 O O O O O A O O F A+ F B

230340 SUGALI SEVA NAIK Telugu F:6 F A+ F A O B F A+ F B+ F F

230341 SUGURU DONAPPA Telugu F:6 F A F A+ F B F B F B F C

230343 TALARI NARENDRA Telugu F:5 F B+ F A F B+ A+ B+ F B F C

230344 THIMMAPURAM GOWTHAM 

KUMAR

Sanskrit F:4 F B+ A A A+ B+ F B+ F C F B

230346 THUBIGANUR PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:6 F A F B+ F B F B+ F B F B

230348 V ANJALI Telugu F:2 A+ A+ O A+ O A O B+ F B F B

230350 VADDE VARSHA Hindi F:2 A+ O O O O A O A F A F A

230352 VANNEPOGULA PUSHPARANI Telugu F:1 O O O O O A O A+ F O A+ A+

230353 VURUVAKILI PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass A+ O O A+ O B+ A+ B+ A+ B A B+

230354 YAPAMANU HARI KRISHNA Telugu F:6 F F F B A+ AB A C A B F F

230355 YEDUMALLA SUNANDINI Sanskrit Pass A+ O O O O A O O O O A+ O

230356 G SANDEEP Telugu Pass O A+ O O O A+ O A+ O A+ A+ A+
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-S II

BOTANY-S

E II

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

ZOOLOGY-

SE I

ZOOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

ZOOLOGY-

SE II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230359 AKULA ISWARYA Telugu F:2 A A O A+ O B+ A+ B+ F B F B
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-F1H REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

BOTANY-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

HORTICUL

TURE 

PRACTICAL

HORTICUL

TURE-SE I

HORTICUL

TURE 

PRACTICAL

HORTICUL

TURE-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230365 PULLAIAHGARI CHENNAKESAVA 

REDDY

Telugu Pass O A O A+ O A O A O A+ O A

230366 ANUMARAJU RAVI KUMAR Telugu F:2 F A A+ A+ O B+ O A A A F A+

230367 BANAVATH BHARGAVI BAI Sanskrit Pass O O O O O O A+ A O O O O

230368 BANNOTH VENNELA BAI Hindi F:3 A O O A+ A O F B+ F A+ F A

230369 BEREELA NAVYA SREE Telugu Pass A+ O O O O A+ A+ A A+ O O A+

230370 BURUJULA GANESH Telugu F:2 F A+ A+ A A+ A A+ B+ F A O A

230371 C SAISWAROOPA Telugu Pass O A+ O A+ O A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+

230372 DINNIPATI UPENDRA Telugu F:2 A O A+ O A+ A A+ B+ F A+ F A

230373 KURUBA NAVEEN Telugu Pass A O O A O A A+ B+ A+ O A+ A+

230374 M SHIREESHA Telugu F:3 A A+ F B+ A A A+ B+ F B F B+

230375 MINCHENNA GARI SAI 

LIKHITHA

Telugu F:2 A+ B+ O A O A O A F B+ F A

230377 RASIPOGULA LEELA PRASANNA Telugu Pass O O O O O A O A+ A+ O A+ A+

230378 RASIPOGULA SAI KEERTHANA Telugu Pass O A O O O A O O A+ O O O

230379 SAGILI ANUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass A+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ O A+ A A A A

230380 TALARI AKHILA Hindi F:1 A A+ O A+ O A A+ A+ A A+ F A+

230381 UPPARA MANOHAR Telugu F:4 F B+ F B+ A+ B+ O B+ F B F B+

230382 YARRAGUNDLA PRAGNA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu F:3 A+ B+ F B+ O B A B F B+ F B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

BOTANY-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

HORTICUL

TURE 

PRACTICAL

HORTICUL

TURE-SE I

HORTICUL

TURE 

PRACTICAL

HORTICUL

TURE-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230383 JENNE OBULA NAIDU Telugu F:5 F B+ F F A+ B O C F B F B

230384 MOPURI VYSHNAVI Telugu F:2 O A A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A F A F A

230385 SHAIK RUKSANA Telugu F:1 O O A+ A+ O A+ A+ A+ F O A A+

230386 TALARI SIDHARTHA Telugu Pass A+ A O A+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+ O A+

230387 KURUBA ARUN KUMAR Telugu Pass O A O A+ O A+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

21Page No:



NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-F1T REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

BOTANY-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY-S

E I

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY-S

E II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230409 B NAGAMANI Telugu F:1 A B+ A+ A+ F B O A+ O A O A

230410 BALASETTI AMRUTHA Sanskrit F:1 F O O O O A+ O O O A O O

230411 BANDARU SASI KANTH Sanskrit Pass A A O A A B O A O A O B+

230412 BANGARAPU SIVA PRASAD 

REDDY

Telugu F:3 F A F A F C O A A+ B+ A+ B+

230414 BOYA RAMARAJU Telugu Pass A A+ O A+ A+ B O A O A A+ B+

230415 BOYA SIRISHA Telugu Pass A+ O A+ A+ O A O O O O O O

230416 BOYA VASANTHKUMAR Sanskrit F:1 F O O A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ A A+ B+

230417 BOYA YERRISWAMY Telugu F:2 F A+ O A+ F C A B+ O A O A

230418 BYALLA RAMADEVI Sanskrit F:2 F A+ O A+ F B O A O A O A

230419 CHAKALI MANJUNATHA Telugu F:1 A B+ A+ A F C A+ B A+ B+ A+ B+

230420 CHAVVA DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass O O O O O O O O O A O A+

230421 CHOWLA POOJA SREE Sanskrit F:1 A+ O O A+ F A+ O O O A+ O A

230423 GORIGE VENU SAI Sanskrit Pass A+ O O O O A+ O O O A O O

230424 GUJJALA VENU Telugu F:2 F A O A F B+ A B O B+ O B+

230425 HARIJANA VARUN Telugu F:1 F A A+ A+ A C O A A+ B A B

230426 JENNE DILEEP GOWTHAM Telugu Pass A O O A+ A+ B+ O A+ O B+ A+ A

230427 KODIPALLI HAMEER Telugu F:2 F B+ A+ B+ F C A+ B+ A+ B A+ B

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

BOTANY-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY-S

E I

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY 

PRACTICAL

BIO-TECH

NOLOGY-S

E II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230429 KUSETTY SUSHMA Telugu Pass A+ A+ O A+ A+ B+ O A O B+ O A

230430 LAKSHMANNA GARI 

LAKSHMAMMA

Telugu F:2 F A O A F C A+ B O B+ A+ B+

230431 LOMADA NABI RASOOL Telugu Pass O O O O O B+ O O O A O O

230432 M S  VASANTH Telugu F:2 F B+ A+ B+ F C O B A+ B A B

230436 MANDLA POOJITHA Telugu F:1 A+ A O A+ F C O B+ A+ B A+ B

230438 NAYANAPALLI VENNELA Sanskrit F:2 F A A A F B O A O B+ A+ B+

230439 NIDIMAMIDI NAVYASREE Telugu F:1 F O O A+ A+ B+ O A+ O B+ O A

230440 PEDDI REDDY NETRA NANDA 

REDDY

Sanskrit Pass O O O O O A O O O A O A

230441 PINJARI BABU Telugu F:2 F A+ A+ A F B A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+

230444 RANGA REKHA Telugu F:2 F O O O F B O O O A O A+

230445 VETTI PAVANI Telugu F:1 F O O A+ A+ B+ O A+ O A O A

230446 YERIKALA LAKSHMI Telugu F:2 F B+ A+ B+ F C O B+ A+ B+ A+ B

230448 AKULA BHANU PRIYA Telugu Pass A+ O O O A+ A O O O A+ O O
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-FMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

MICRO-BIO

LOGY 

PRACTICAL

MICRO-BIO

LOGY-SE I

MICRO-BIO

LOGY 

PRACTICAL

MICRO-BIO

LOGY-SE II

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE I

BOTANY-S

E I

BOTANY 

PRACTICAL

-SE II

BOTANY-S

E II

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE I

CHEMISTR

Y 

PRACTICAL

CHEMISTR

Y-SE II

Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory

230388 GADDAM LAVANYA Telugu Pass O A+ O A+ O A+ O O O A O O

230389 GADDAM SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass A+ A+ O A+ O A O O A+ A O O

230390 GANTE UDAY KIRAN Telugu Pass A+ B+ O B+ A+ A A+ A A+ B+ O A

230391 KAMMARA JAHNAVI Telugu Pass O A+ O A+ O O O A+ O A+ O A+

230392 KUMMARA ASHOK Telugu Pass A+ B O B+ O A O A A+ B+ O B+

230394 MANGALA POOJITHA Telugu Pass O O O O O O O O O A O A+

230395 NENGEPPA GARI 

PURUSHOTTAM

Telugu F:1 A+ B+ O A F A+ A A+ A B+ O A+

230396 PALLE NAVEEN Telugu Pass A+ A+ O A+ A+ A+ O A+ A B+ O A+

230398 RANGANATHAPPA GARI 

R.SREERANGAPPA

Telugu F:2 A+ B+ A+ A+ F A A+ A+ F B+ O A+

230399 SAGILI KARTHIK Telugu Pass O A+ O A+ O A O O O A O A+

230402 THASE NANDINI Telugu Pass O A+ O A+ O O O A+ O A+ O O

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-G1 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ECONOMIC

S-SE I

ECONOMIC

S-SE II

HISTORY-S

E I

HISTORY-S

E II

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E I

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230453 ANKE RAGHU Telugu Pass B C B A A A

230454 ARATI HEMASREE Telugu Pass A B+ O O A A

230455 AVULA RANGASWAMY Telugu Pass B+ B C B A A

230456 B AJAY RAHUL Hindi Pass A B+ A+ A+ A A

230457 BANAVATH SREEHARI NAIK Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A

230458 BANDARU LAKSHMINARASIMHA Telugu Pass A B+ A A+ A A

230460 BAVIGADDA SIMHADRI Telugu Pass A+ B+ A+ A+ A A

230461 ISLAVATH NANDINI Telugu Pass A+ B+ O A+ A A

230462 BOGAM VENU Telugu Pass B+ B B+ A A A

230463 BOYA  SIVA SAI Telugu Pass B+ B A A A A

230464 BOYA AMARNATH Telugu Pass B B B B B+ A

230465 BOYA PAVANKUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B B+ A B+ B+

230466 BOYA SAILAJA Hindi Pass B+ B B B A B+

230467 BOYA SUDARSHAN Telugu F:2 B B B+ AB AB B+

230469 BUTRA CHANDRA SEKHAR Telugu Pass B B C B B+ B+

230470 CHITTIVOLU HARSHA 

VARDHAN

Hindi Pass B+ B A A B+ B+

230471 CIRICHATLA HARIKRISHNA Hindi Pass B+ C B+ A B+ A

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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E I
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POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230472 DASARI RAJESH KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A A

230473 DHANAVATH  NARASIMHA NAIK Telugu Pass B B A A A A

230474 EJJE PRASANNA Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ A A

230475 GODEHOLADA DIWAKAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A B+

230476 GOLLA SANKARA Telugu Pass A B B+ B+ A A

230477 GOLLA SIRISHA Telugu Pass A B+ A A A A

230478 GONDI LOKESH Telugu Pass B B B B+ B A

230479 GONGATI ANIL KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A+ A B+

230480 GOOTY RASOOLA Hindi Pass B+ A B+ A A B+

230481 GURIKALA PALLAVI Hindi Pass B+ B A A B+ A

230482 KURUVA SIMHADRI Telugu Pass A B B B+ A A

230484 INDRAVATH HEMANTH NAIK Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A A

230486 KIMAVATH NAVEEN KUMAR 

NAIK

Telugu Pass B+ B B A A A

230487 KOKANNA GARI KISHORE Telugu Pass A B+ A+ A A A

230489 KURMAI KARTHIK KUMAR Telugu Pass A B+ A+ A+ A A

230491 KURUBA SIVASANKAR Telugu Pass B+ C B A A A

230492 KURUBA SURENDRA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A B+ A

230493 KURUVA DHANUNJANEYULU Telugu Pass B+ B+ B B B+ B+

230494 LINGIREDDY SREEKANTH 

REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B+ A A

230495 MADIGA SANDEEP Telugu Pass A B+ A A A A
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POLITICAL 
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E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230497 MALLE SWAPNA Telugu Pass A B B+ A A A

230499 MANDLI NARENDRA KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B A B+

230500 MANJULA PADMAVATHI Telugu Pass B+ B A+ A+ A A

230501 MANTHRI AJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A A

230502 MEGAVATH PRASHANTH NAIK Telugu Pass A B+ O A+ A A

230503 MEKALA RAJESH Telugu Pass B+ B B B+ A A

230505 MOPIRI DEEPIKA Telugu Pass A B B+ A A A

230506 NALLAPOTHULA VARAPRASAD Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A A A

230507 NEELURU GIRAIAH Telugu Pass A B+ B B+ A A

230509 PINJARI HANSI BEGUM Hindi Pass A A A+ A+ A+ A

230510 PURIPAKAM MUNI KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A+ B+

230512 SANNANNA GARI VASANTH 

KUMAR

Telugu Pass A+ A O O A+ A

230513 SARAYI GEETHA Telugu Pass B+ B B+ A+ A A

230514 SEELAM BABU Telugu Pass B C C B A A

230516 SIDDESWARAGARI CHANDAN 

KUMAR

Telugu F:2 C C F C B F

230517 SOLLI MAHENDRA Telugu Pass B+ B A+ A A A

230519 VADITHYA NAGARJUNA NAIK Telugu Pass A+ A A+ A+ A B+

230520 VARIKUTI MADHU Telugu Pass C C C B B+ B+

230523 AFKHAN ASMA Hindi Pass A A A A+ A A

230524 JUGAPPA GARI SANTHOSH 

BABU

Telugu Pass C C B B+ B+ A
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230525 MADIGA ADARSHA Telugu Pass B+ C B+ B+ B+ A

230526 VETTI ABHILASH Telugu Pass C C C B A A

230528 MADIGA VANI Telugu Pass A B A A+ A A

230529 MEKALA RAJESH Telugu Pass A B B+ B+ B+ A
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-I2 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ADVANCED 

TELUGU-SE 

I

ADVANCED 

TELUGU-SE 

II

HISTORY-S

E I

HISTORY-S

E II

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E I

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230531 BANAVATH SIVA KUMAR NAIK Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ A B+

230532 BEERE SOMA SEKHAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+

230533 BONDURU SURESH Telugu Pass A A O A+ A B+

230534 BOYA PRAVEEN Telugu Pass C C C C B+ B

230535 BUSHPAKULA RAVI KEERTHI Telugu Pass A A+ B+ B+ B+ B+

230536 CHAKALI GANESH Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A B+

230539 CHITRA SIVA BHARGAVA Telugu Pass B+ B B B+ B+ B+

230540 DASARI DEVENDRA Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ B+ B

230541 DASARI NARASIMHA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B A B+ B+

230542 DAVANAGIRI SREENIVASA RAO Telugu Pass A A A A A B+

230543 DUDEKULA GHOUSE PEERA Telugu Pass B+ B B B+ B B

230544 DUDEKULA KULLAYAPPA Telugu Pass A A B+ B+ A B+

230546 GAJJALAPPAGARI 

THIPPESWAMY

Telugu F:1 AB C C C B+ B

230547 GALI VIGNESH Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A+ A A

230549 GOLLA PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A+ A A B+

230551 GUMMANNA GARI  MANJUNATH Telugu Pass A A+ A A B+ B+

230552 KARI NAGAPPA GARI MOHAN Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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I
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II
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SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230553 KONAPURAM BHASKAR Telugu Pass A A+ A A A A

230554 KOTLA SUNITHA Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A+ A B+

230556 KUMMARI LAKSHMI NARAYANA Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ B+ B+

230557 MACHA LOKESWAR REDDY Telugu Pass B+ A A+ A+ A A

230558 MALLAGUNDLA REVANTH Telugu Pass B B B B A B+

230559 MANDALA POORNA CHANDRA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+

230560 MANTHRI GARI JAYASREE Telugu Pass A A A A A B+

230561 MANTRI ELEESHA Telugu Pass A A+ O O A A

230563 PASUVULAPPAGARI MASS Telugu F:5 F F F F B F

230564 PEGOLLA JAYAPRAKASH Telugu Pass C C B B A B+

230566 PULI SATISH Telugu Pass B B C B A B+

230567 PULLALA REVU AMARNATH 

REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ A B B B+ B+

230568 RAMACHANDRAM GANESH Telugu Pass A A A B+ A B+

230569 SAKE  JAYAKRISHNA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+

230570 SAKE OBULESU Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A B+ B

230571 SHAIK CHAND BEE Telugu Pass A A A B+ B+ B

230573 UPPARA RAGHU Telugu Pass B B B B B+ B+

230575 VANIPENTA SREERAMULU Telugu F:6 AB AB AB AB AB AB

30Page No:



NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-K1A REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 
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PROCEDUR

GST WITH 
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Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230601 AAVULA KARTHIK Telugu F:1 C A B+ B F B

230602 AKULA NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A A A

230603 ALURU JAGADEESH Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+

230604 ANKE ANUSHA Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B B B+

230605 AREKONDA ADIKESAVA Telugu Pass C A B B+ B B+

230606 B HARSHAVARDHAN Telugu Pass C B B B B B

230607 BALAPOGU 

LAKSHMINARASIMHA

Telugu Pass C B+ B B C B+

230608 BANDA NARAYANASWAMY Telugu Pass C B+ B+ B+ B A

230609 NARABOINA JAYASIMHA Telugu Pass P B B B C B

230610 BAVIGADDA SURESH Telugu Pass A A B+ A A B+

230611 BESTA NIRANJAN Telugu Pass A A B+ A B+ B+

230612 BESTHA AJAY BABU Telugu Pass C B+ B B B B+

230613 BILLEY HARSHAVARDHAN Telugu Pass P B B B B B+

230614 BODAPPA GARI RAMESH Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A B+ B+

230616 BONASI OBILESU Telugu F:3 AB AB AB B+ C B

230617 BONTHIRALLA. PEDDA SURYA 

PRAKASH

Telugu Pass B A B+ B B+ B+

230618 BOYA PRAVEEN Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ A A

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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230619 BUPURU BHARATH Telugu Pass C B B+ B+ B B

230620 CHAKALA NAVYA Telugu Pass B B B B+ C B+

230621 CHAKALI VASANTH KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A B+ B A

230623 CHANDAN SHANAWAZ Telugu F:1 B A B B F B

230624 CHAPALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ B+ B+

230625 CHIMPIRENI LAYA KISHORE Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ C B

230626 CHINTHAKAYALA 

THIRUPATHAIAH

Telugu Pass B B B+ B C B

230627 CHITRA GANESH Telugu F:4 AB AB AB C F B

230628 CINGANOLLA RAVISANKAR Telugu F:1 C B B C F B

230629 DAPPAM VANNURSWAMY Telugu F:2 F F B C C B

230630 DASARI INDUMATHI Telugu Pass B+ B+ B B+ C B+

230631 DERANGULA INDU Telugu Pass C B B B+ B B+

230632 DEVARAKONDA SAI VARDHAN Telugu Pass C B B B C B

230633 DUDEKULA ARIF Telugu F:2 B F B B F B+

230634 DURGAM RAJU Telugu Pass C B+ B+ B C A

230635 EDIGA MANOJ Hindi Pass A A+ B+ A B+ B+

230636 EDIGA NARENDRA Hindi Pass A A A A B+ B+

230638 GADEKAL NAGAMANI Telugu F:1 B B B+ C F B+

230640 GOLLA CHINNA NAGANNA GARI 

RAMESH

Telugu F:1 C B B B F B

230641 GOLLA LAKSHMIPATHI Telugu Pass P C B B C B
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230642 GOLLA PUJARAPPAGARI HARI 

KRISHNA

Telugu Pass B+ C B+ C C B

230643 GOLLAPALLI VISHNU Telugu Pass B A B+ B+ B B+

230645 GUJJALA SAMBASIVA Telugu F:1 F B B C C B

230646 GULBARGA KOUSAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B B

230647 HAJI MAHAMMAD MUSLIMEEN URDU Pass A B+ B+ B+ B B+

230648 HARIJANA ARAVIND Telugu Pass C B B+ B B B

230650 HARIJANA SASI KUMAR Telugu Pass P B B B C B

230651 HARIJANA SUMA SREE Hindi Pass B+ A B+ B B+ A

230652 HARIJANA YOGESH Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ C B

230653 JAWALKAR HEMALAKSHMI Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ B B

230655 JENNE SUDHEER Telugu Pass A A+ A B+ B+ B

230656 JENNEVALLA MOHANKRISHNA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+

230657 KALLURI MARUTHI Telugu F:3 F B B+ B F F

230658 KALUGURI MARUTHI GOWD Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B C B

230659 KAMATHAM SAI Telugu Pass P B B C C C

230660 KAMIREDDY  CHENNA REDDY Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B C C

230662 KANAM NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ B C

230663 KAREMARAJJI RAJANNA GARI 

THARUNKUMAR

Telugu F:2 P F B+ C F B

230665 KATHE PRAVEEN SAI Telugu Pass C B+ A B+ C B

230666 KATHOLLA MALLIKARJUNA Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B C B+
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230667 KENCHE BALAJI Telugu Pass C C B+ B C C

230670 KONA ARAVIND Telugu Pass C B B+ B B B

230671 KONDAPALLI MUKESH Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ C B

230672 KONIGALA NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu Pass B B+ A B+ B B+

230673 KOPPALAKONDA DIVYA Telugu Pass A A B+ B+ B B+

230675 KUNCHAPU BHARATH KUMAR Telugu Pass C B A B+ B B+

230677 KURUBA AJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B C B B C B

230678 KURUBA ASHOK Telugu F:2 F C B P F B

230679 KURUBA GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass A A A B+ B+ B+

230680 KURUBA MANJUNATHA Telugu F:3 F B B B F F

230681 KURUVA KALYANI Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ B B+

230682 M JAGADEESH Telugu Pass C C B P C B

230684 MADDIKOLLAPALLI THARUN 

KUMAR

Telugu Pass A A+ A A B+ A

230685 MADIGA JANARDHAN Telugu F:3 F F B P F C

230686 MADIGA RADHAMMA Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ C A

230687 MALA SUMANTH Telugu Pass C B B+ C C B

230688 MALISETTI VINODKUMAR Telugu Pass A A A A B+ A

230689 MALLELA   ANJALI Telugu Pass A A B+ B+ A A+

230690 MALWAR NAWAZ Telugu F:1 F B B C C C

230691 MANDLA CHANDRIKA Telugu F:1 C B B B F B
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230692 S MUSKAN Telugu Pass C B B C C C

230693 MARIDI NANDAKUMAR REDDY Telugu Pass C B B+ B C B

230694 MASULA LALITH KUMAR Telugu Pass P C B B C B

230695 MATTA NARENDRA Telugu Pass A A+ A A B+ B+

230698 MEGAVATH MOHAN NAIK Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ B B+

230699 MEKALA JAYA PRAKASH Telugu Pass C B+ B+ C C B+

230700 MEKALA VISHNUVARDHAN Telugu Pass B A B+ B C B

230701 MOPIDI LALKRISHNA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ C B+

230703 MULINTI JEELAN BASHA Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B+ B B+

230704 MUSTURI BABA Telugu Pass C B B+ B C B

230705 NADIMIDODDI LOKESH Telugu F:2 F C B C F B

230706 NADIMIDODDI SATHISH Telugu Pass B+ B B+ B B B

230707 NAGARAJUGARI SURESH Telugu F:1 P C B C F C

230708 NAKKA OBULESU Telugu F:1 C F B+ B C B

230709 NALLABOTHULA VINOD KUMAR Telugu Pass B C B B B B

230710 P PARAMESH Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ B B+

230711 P SREEKANTH Telugu F:4 C AB AB AB AB B

230712 PALTHYA RAVINDRA NAIK Telugu Pass B B A A C B

230714 PANDIKONA SAI KRISHNA Telugu F:4 F F B P F F

230715 PATAN PYARITHAHIYA Telugu Pass A A A A B B
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230716 PERUKA PRASANTH Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ C B

230717 PILLALAPALLI GEETHANJALI Telugu Pass C B B+ B C B

230718 POLUBOINA VIJAY Telugu Pass B A B B C B

230719 PUJARI RADHIKA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ B B+

230721 RAMAGOWNI SATHISH KUMAR Telugu F:1 F B+ A B+ C B

230724 REKKAPOGULA RANJITH 

KUMAR

Sanskrit F:1 B B+ B B F B

230726 SAKE MURTHY Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ B B

230727 SAKE RAVI TEJA Telugu F:1 C B+ B+ B F B

230728 SALLA MANJUNATHA Telugu Pass B B B B C B

230729 SALLA VENU MADHAVA Telugu Pass B+ A A B+ A A

230731 SAPATLA UDAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B B+ A B C B

230732 SHAIK NAZIYA TABASUM Telugu Pass A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+

230733 SHAIK SHAFIYA Telugu Pass A A+ A B+ B+ B+

230735 SHAIK SHAMA PARVEEN Sanskrit Pass A A B+ A B+ B+

230736 SIDDAPPA GARI 

VISHNUVARDHAN

Telugu F:2 C C B+ C F AB

230739 SIRIVALAM MOHANA KRISHNA Telugu Pass C B+ B B C B

230740 SURYAPOGULA KIRAN KUMAR Telugu Pass B B+ A B+ B B

230741 DEVENDRAPPA GARI 

KARIBASAVA

Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ B+ A

230742 TALARI SRAVAN KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B B C

230743 TANGEM HEMANTH SAI KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B C B
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230744 THABALA HEMANTH KUMAR Telugu Pass A A+ A B+ B B

230745 THABALA LAKSHMANA MURTHY Telugu Pass B+ A A B B B+

230746 THOTLA LAVANYA Telugu Pass B+ A A B+ B B+

230747 UGRARAM ARAVINDU Telugu Pass B A B+ B+ B B+

230748 VADDE CHANDU Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B B

230749 VADDE RAJA Telugu Pass C B B B C B+

230750 VADDE RAMESH Telugu F:1 B B B B F C

230751 VADDE SREESHANTH Telugu Pass B C B+ B C B

230752 VADDE SUDHEER Telugu Pass C B B+ B B B+

230753 VADDE TEJA VARDHAN Telugu F:1 B B B+ B F C

230754 VADDI SREENIVAS KALYAN Telugu Pass B+ A A B+ B B

230755 VADLA PAVANI Telugu Pass B B B B+ B B

230756 VARIKUTI HARIPRIYA Telugu Pass C B+ B+ B C B

230758 YERIKALA VENKATARAMANA Telugu F:3 F F B B B F

230759 LINGAIAH GARI MADHU Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ B B+

230760 VANAMALA ASHOK KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ B B
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230891 ADIANDHRA BABY SYAMILI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A A+ O A+ O

230892 ANAGONDI KAVITHA Telugu Pass B A B+ B+ A A+ B+ A+

230893 ANGAJALA  ISWARYA Telugu Pass B+ A+ B B+ A+ O A O

230895 ASAADI KARTHIK Telugu F:1 B B+ B B B+ A+ B F

230896 AVULA LOKESWARI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+ O

230897 AVULANNAGARI PAVAN KALYAN Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ B+ A+ B+ F

230899 BALAGUNDA NARENDRA Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ O

230900 BANDARU YERRISWAMI Telugu F:2 F B B B B A+ B F

230901 BASAVARAJU GARI  BABU Telugu F:1 A A B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ F

230903 BESTA NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:8 F AB AB AB AB F AB F

230904 BIJJE HARI PRASAD Hindi F:1 B A+ B A A+ A A F

230905 BOGGU BHASKAR Telugu F:2 B+ A+ B A A F B+ F

230906 BOMMANNAGARI SIREESHA Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ A A+ A F

230907 BOYA NANDINI Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ A A+ A A

230908 BOYA PRASANTH Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+

230909 BUKKE BALAJI NAIK Telugu Pass B+ A+ A+ A O A+ A+ O

230911 BULLE JESHNAVI Telugu Pass A A+ A A+ A A+ A+ O

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

38Page No:



ADVANCED 

CORP. 

ACCOUNTI

SOFTWARE 

SOLUTION

S TO 

INCOME 

TAX 

PROCEDUR

GST WITH 

TALLY

Big Data 

Analytics 

using R

Big Data 

Analytics 

using R 

Data 

Science 

using 

Data 

Science 

using 

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

230913 CHAKALI BHARGAVA 

NARASIMHA

Telugu F:1 A A+ A A A+ A+ A+ F

230914 CHAKALI NAGARAJU Telugu F:2 B A C B+ A F B+ F

230915 CHEEMALA YUGANANDA Telugu Pass A A+ A A+ O A+ A+ O

230916 CHILAKALA JASWANTH KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A A+ O A+ O

230917 CHINNAMADULA MOUNIKA Telugu F:1 B+ A+ C B+ A+ A+ A F

230918 CHINTHAKAYALA 

CHENNAKESAVULU

Telugu F:1 A A B A A A+ A F

230919 CHUKKALURI 

HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ A C B+ A A+ B+ A+

230920 DABURU LOKESH Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B B+ A+ A+ B F

230921 DADITHOTA CHARAN KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 B A C B B+ A+ B F

230922 DADITHOTA GUNA SEKHAR Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ A A+ A+ A+

230924 DASARI DHEERAJ Telugu F:1 A A B B+ A A+ A F

230925 DASARI JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass A A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ O

230927 DIDDE KUNTA NARESH Telugu F:1 B+ B C B+ B+ A+ C F

230928 DUDEKULA FARJANA Hindi Pass A A+ B+ A A+ A+ A A+

230929 DUDEKULA SHAMEERVALI Telugu F:1 B+ A B A A A+ B+ F

230931 E NAVEEN KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ A C B A A+ B F

230933 ERLA NAVEEN Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ B+ A A+ A F

230934 ESLAVATH BUNNY NAIK Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ B+ A+ B F

230935 ESLAVATH MALLISWARI BAI Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B A A A+ A F

230936 ETTHADI SAI TEJA Telugu F:1 B A+ B A A A+ B+ F
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230937 G SAI KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ A C B+ B+ A+ B F

230938 GAJULA BALIJA JAYA KRISHNA Telugu F:1 A A B B+ B+ A+ B+ F

230939 GANDLA VYSHNAVI Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A A+ A+ A+

230940 GARDALA HEMANTH KUMAR Telugu F:1 A B+ B B+ A A+ B F

230941 GOLLA ANIL Telugu F:1 B A B B+ A A+ B F

230942 GOLLA NARASIMHA Telugu F:8 F F F F F F F F

230943 GOLLA SHIRISHA Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A A+ A A+

230944 GONDI KARAN DAVID Telugu F:1 B B+ C B B+ A+ B F

230945 GOURAMMAGARI SUMANTH Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A

230947 GUNDA VENKATESH MARUTHI Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A

230948 GUTAM BHARGAVA Hindi F:4 F AB C B AB A+ B F

230949 H SAI CHARAN Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B B+ B+ A+ B F

230950 HARIJANA GANGOTHRI Sanskrit Pass A A+ A A O O A+ O

230951 HARIJANA SONY Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A O O A A

230952 HARIJANA TEJA KIRAN Telugu F:2 F A+ B B+ A+ A+ B+ F

230953 HARIJANA VANNURAPPA GARI 

DURGABHAVANI

Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A+ O A A+

230955 JALLIPALLI PRABHA Sanskrit F:1 B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A F

230956 JANIKINI SRAVANI Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A+ A+ O A O

230958 JUNJURAMPALLI SANTHOSH 

KUMAR

Telugu Pass B A+ B A A+ A+ A A

230959 KALLURI VAMSI KRISHNA Telugu F:1 B A+ B B+ A A+ B+ F
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230961 KANTA GANESH Telugu Pass A A+ A A+ A A+ B+ A+

230962 KATIKA POOJITHA BAI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A O A+ A A+

230963 KATTUBADI VANNA REDDY Telugu F:1 A A B+ A A+ A+ B+ F

230964 KAYAPATI ANUSHA Telugu Pass B A B B+ B+ A+ A A

230965 KENGAPPA GARI SUMA Telugu Pass B A+ A A A O A A

230966 KODUMURU BHARATH KUMAR Telugu F:2 B B+ F B+ A A+ B+ F

230967 KONA NAVYA CHARITHA Telugu Pass A A+ A A+ O A+ A+ O

230968 KONETI LAHARI Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A A O A A+

230969 KOTWAL SUMAYYA FIRDOUS Hindi Pass B+ A+ A A+ O O A+ O

230970 KRISHNAPURAM TEJESH 

KUMAR

Sanskrit F:1 B+ A B+ A A A+ B+ F

230971 KUMMETHA INDRA SENA 

REDDY

Sanskrit F:1 B+ A+ B A A A+ B+ F

230972 KUNCHAPU JYOSHNA Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A+ A O B+ A

230973 KURUBA GIRISH Telugu F:1 B+ A B B A A+ B F

230975 KURUVA MOHAN Hindi Pass B+ A+ A A A+ O A+ O

230976 M KEERTHI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A A+ O A+ A+

230977 MACHAGARI HEMASUNDAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:2 F A C B B+ A B F

230978 MADASU PRAVEENKUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A+ A B+ O O A+ O

230980 MADHASI SARASWATHI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

230981 MAJJIGA SRAVANI Telugu F:1 B A B+ A A+ O B+ F

230982 MAKODIKI BABU Telugu Pass B A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ O
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230983 MALA BHASKAR Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ B+ A A+ B F

230984 MALAKONDA BALAMANIKANTA Telugu F:1 B B+ C B+ A A+ B F

230986 MALLELA ISHWARYA Telugu F:1 A A+ B A A A+ B+ F

230988 MANCHALA AJAY KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ A B B B+ A+ B+ F

230990 MANILLA AKSHITH KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+ B F

230991 MANNIPAKU SNEHALATHA Telugu F:1 B A B+ A A A+ A F

230992 MARRI REDDY SAINATH REDDY Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A A+

230993 MEDARAMETLA SAITEJESWARA 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B B B+ A+ B F

230994 MEENUGA GOVARDHAN Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ A A F A+ A

230995 MITTAMEEDI MABUSANI Telugu F:2 B+ AB B B+ A A B F

230996 MOOD GAYATHRI Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ O

230997 MUDAVATA DEVSUR CHAND 

NAIK

Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ A A+ A O

230999 MUNAGALA RAJU Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ B+ A A+ B+ F

231000 NAGALAPURAM PAVAN KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A A+ A+ A+ A

231001 NALLABOTHULA SIDDARTHA Telugu F:2 F A B B+ B A+ B F

231002 NALLABOTHULA 

SUBRAMANYAM

Telugu F:2 F A C B+ B+ A+ B F

231003 NANDYALA NARENDRA Telugu F:3 AB AB C A B+ A+ B+ F

231004 NESE KUMAR Hindi F:6 AB AB AB AB AB A AB O

231006 PAPANNAGARI CHARANKUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu F:1 B A B B+ A A+ B+ F

231009 PEDAKANTI LAVANYA Telugu F:1 A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A F
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231010 PITTA BHARATHI Telugu F:1 A A+ A A A+ A+ A+ F

231011 POLLU POLLU VENNELA Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B+ A A A+ A F

231012 POTHURAJU ASHOK KUMAR Telugu F:2 F A B B+ B+ A+ B+ F

231014 PUJARI SRAVANI Telugu F:1 B A B A A A+ A+ F

231015 PUTTAPARTHI MOULIKA Telugu Pass B+ A+ B A A A+ A+ O

231016 RAMAVATH HANSIK NAIK Hindi Pass A A A A O A+ O O

231017 RAGINENI SRAVANI Telugu F:2 B B+ C B B+ F B+ F

231018 RAJANNA GARI RENUKA Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B+ B+ O A+ A+ F

231021 SADDAGADDI NARENDRA Telugu F:2 F A B B+ B A+ A F

231022 SADUM AZAD Hindi F:2 A A F B B A+ B F

231024 SAKE ANUSREE Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A

231025 SAKE MANOJ KUMAR Telugu F:1 B+ A C B+ B+ A+ B F

231027 SAKE VISHNU VARDHAN Telugu F:3 F A+ C B+ B+ F B+ F

231028 SANKULA RAJU Hindi Pass B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A A+

231029 SAREDDY VARDHAN KUMAR 

REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ A A

231030 SHAIK  SABIHA Hindi F:1 B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A F

231032 SHAIK MANSOOR VALI Hindi F:1 A A B B+ A A+ B+ F

231034 SHAIK SAFIYA Telugu F:1 A A+ B+ A A+ A+ A F

231035 SHAIK SHABREEN Hindi Pass B+ A+ B+ A A+ A A+ A+

231037 SINGANAMALA BALA KIRAN Telugu F:1 B A C B B+ A+ B F
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231038 SUGALI BADDE NAIK Telugu F:2 F A C B+ B+ A+ B F

231039 SUGALI PURUSHOTHAM NAIK Telugu F:1 B B+ C B A A+ B F

231040 T THIPPESWAMY Telugu F:1 B A B+ B+ A A+ B+ F

231041 TALARI JAGADHEESH Telugu F:1 B A B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ F

231042 TALARI SRAVANI Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A F

231043 THAGGUPARTHI ISSAC Telugu F:1 B+ B+ C B+ A A+ B F

231044 THIPPESWAMYGARI GANESH Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ B+ A+ B F

231045 THONDAPATI DIVYA SREE Sanskrit Pass B+ A B+ A A+ A+ A A+

231046 THOTA KARTHIK REDDY Telugu F:3 F B+ F B+ A A+ B+ F

231047 THOTLI PAVITHRA Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B A A A+ A F

231048 THUMMALA HARIPRIYA Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ B+ A+ A A

231049 UPPARA LINGARAJU Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A A+ A+ A A

231050 V L RANJITHKUMAR Telugu F:1 B A+ B B+ A+ A+ A+ F

231051 VADDE ANJALI Telugu Pass A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

231053 VADDE VYSHNAVI Telugu F:1 B+ A+ B B+ A A+ A F

231056 YARAGONDA VENKATESWARA 

REDDY

Telugu Pass B+ A+ B B+ A A+ A A+

231057 YELUGU  THIPPESWAMY Telugu F:2 B B+ C B+ F A+ B F

231058 BANNELA CHARAN Telugu F:2 B A C B B+ F B+ F

231059 GUJJALA VEDAVYAS Telugu F:1 B A C B B+ A+ B+ F

231060 MAJJIGA MADHU Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ B+ A+ B F
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231061 MANGALI SAIRAM Telugu F:1 B A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ F

231062 MUDE KUMARA SIMHA NAIK Telugu F:1 B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ F

231063 SAKE VIKRAM Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ A A+ B F

231064 SANE HARSHAVARDHAN Telugu F:1 A A B+ B+ A A+ B F

231065 VADDE PAVAN KALYAN Telugu F:1 B+ A B B+ A A+ B+ F
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230771 AHAKULETI BHUMESH Telugu F:1 F B B B+ B+ B+

230772 ANKE ANJINAPPA Telugu Pass B B+ B+ A A A

230773 ANKE MAHESH Telugu Pass B A A A B+ A

230774 BESTHA ANUSHA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B A

230775 BOGGULA MARESHA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B+ B+

230776 BOYA DEVARAJU Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

230777 BOYA MAHESH Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

230780 CHAKALI SHARAN TEJ Telugu Pass A+ A+ A A A A

230781 CHINNA KARIYAPPA GARI 

RANGANATH

Telugu Pass B B+ B+ A B B+

230782 CHINNA VANDRANNA GARI 

GIREESH

Telugu Pass B C B+ B+ B B

230783 DEGALA VENKATESH Telugu Pass A A A+ A A B+

230784 DEVELA KAVITHA Telugu Pass A A A+ A A+ A+

230785 GODDUMARRI MAHESH BABU Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ B+ B+

230786 JAMBO HARI KRISHNA Telugu Pass A A A A B+ A

230787 JOGI POOJITHA Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A A A

230788 KADIRI PRANAY KUMAR REDDY Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A B+ A

230790 KOGARA DIVYA Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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230791 KUNTALA NARAYANA SWAMY Telugu Pass B B+ A A B+ A

230792 MADIREPALLI SANIYA BHANU Telugu F:1 B+ B+ B B+ F B

230793 MALLELA SASHI VARDAN Telugu Pass A A+ A+ A+ B+ A

230794 MUSUGU BANNI KUMAR Telugu F:2 C C B B F F

230795 POGULA MALLIKARJUNA Telugu Pass B+ A A A A B+

230796 RAMAVATH CHINNA NAIK Telugu Pass B B+ A B+ B+ B+

230797 REKATLA JAGADISH Telugu Pass C B B+ B+ B B+

230798 SAKE VIJAYA KUMAR Telugu Pass B B+ A+ A B+ A

230802 TELKAR PRIYADHARSHINI Sanskrit Pass B+ B+ A A+ A A

230803 THANNEERU VINAYKUMAR Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ B B+

230804 THOPPANI YASWANTH Telugu Pass B+ A A A B B+

230805 VALMIKI DINESH Telugu F:1 B+ AB B+ A+ B B+

230806 VELPULA VIJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A A B+ A

230807 VENKATAPURA BASAVARAJA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B+ A

230808 ZATOUT HARISH NAIK Telugu Pass B B+ B+ A B+ B+
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230814 ABBILI LOKESH Telugu Pass A+ A O A+ A+ A+

230815 AREKANTI LAKSHMANNA Telugu Pass B+ A A A A+ A

230816 BANALA ASHOK Telugu Pass A+ A A+ A+ A+ A

230817 BHIMINENI ABHINESH Telugu Pass A A A A+ A+ A

230818 BOVAPPA VEERESH Telugu Pass A A A+ A A+ A

230819 CHAKALI  KENCHARAJU Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ A B+

230820 CHAKALI CHINNA Telugu F:2 B AB AB A A+ A

230821 CHITRA SANJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A A+ A A A

230822 CHUPPALA ABHI RAM Telugu F:1 B+ AB A B+ B+ B+

230823 GONCHI DIVYA Telugu Pass A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

230825 JULAKALUVA VISHNUVARDHAN Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A+ A+

230826 KAREPAKULA RAKESH Telugu Pass B+ A B+ B+ A B+

230827 KAVALI YASHWANTH Telugu Pass A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

230828 KONAKONDLA SIVARUDRA Telugu Pass A+ A A A+ A+ A+

230829 MALA BHANU PRIYA Telugu Pass A A A A A A

230830 MOTATI SUDHEER REDDY Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A+ A

230833 RACHAMALLA. HARISH. Telugu Pass B+ A A+ A A A

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.

48Page No:



EVENT 

MANAGEM

ENT 

CUSTOMER 

RELATION

SHIP 

PRODUCTI

ON AND 

LOGISTICS 

PUBLIC 

RELATION

S

EVENT 

RISK 

MANAGEM

EVENT 

LAWS AND 

LICENSES

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230834 SAKE GOVARDHAN Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ A A

230835 SAKE PRANEETH KUMAR Telugu Pass A A A A A+ A

230836 SANGALA SHIVA Telugu Pass B B+ A B+ B+ A

230838 VADDI VENKATESH Telugu Pass B B+ A B B+ B+

230839 VETTI MANJUNATH Telugu Pass A A A A A A

230841 YAMIKA PAVANKUMAR Telugu Pass A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+

230842 MEENIGA VENKATA AJAY Telugu Pass A A A+ A+ A A+
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230849 CHINNA VENKATAPPAGARI 

ROJA

Hindi Pass B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

230850 CIRICHATI SURESH BABU Telugu F:1 F B+ B B+ B+ B+

230852 DASARI GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass A O A A+ A+ A+

230853 DHOBI RAKSHITA Hindi Pass A A+ A+ O A+ A+

230855 GOLLA THIMMARAJU Telugu Pass B B+ B B+ B B+

230856 GRAMADATLA VAMSI KRISHNA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B+ B+

230857 GUDIKATI MURALI Sanskrit F:1 F A B B B B+

230858 GUJJULA SANTHOSHKUMAR Telugu F:1 F B+ B+ B+ B B

230859 GULURU NANDEESH Telugu F:2 F B+ F B+ B B

230860 JANAGANI PARAMESH Telugu Pass B B B B+ B+ B

230862 KASIGANIPALLI AJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A B B+ B+ B+

230863 KAVALI PRADEEP Telugu F:1 F A B B B+ B

230864 KOLLA SURESH Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B+ A

230865 KURUBA GADHILINGA Telugu Pass B+ A A A A B+

230866 KURUBA YASHASWINI Hindi Pass A A+ A A+ A+ A

230867 KUTAGULLA SHABJAN Telugu Pass B A B B+ B+ B+

230868 MALLELA RAVICHANDRA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A B+ B+

RES

Re-Accredited by NAAC `A` Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),ANANTHAPURAMU.
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230870 MARRIMEKALA SAI Telugu Pass B+ A+ B+ A A+ A

230871 MASAPOGU KISHORE Hindi Pass A A B+ A A A+

230872 MEENUGA CHINNI Telugu Pass A A B B B+ B+

230874 NAGARAJU GARI VAMSI Telugu Pass B A B A A A

230875 NIMMALA ANITHA Sanskrit Pass A A+ A A+ A+ A+

230876 POOSALA MUTHYALAPPA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A A B+

230878 R AJAI Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A+ A A

230881 TALARI VIJAY KUMAR Sanskrit Pass B+ A+ B+ A A A

230882 THALARI CHANDANA Telugu Pass B+ A B+ A A A

230884 VARIKUTI SAIKUMAR Hindi F:1 F A B+ A A B

230885 KURUBA VIJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ A+ A A A+ B+

230886 MIDUTHURI AHMMED 

NOWSHAD

Telugu Pass B A+ B+ A B+ B
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231072 BESTHA PURANDHAR Telugu F:3 B+ A B AB AB AB

231073 H VIJAY KUMAR Telugu Pass A B+ A B+ B+ B+

231074 KATIKE UMAR FAROOK Telugu F:2 B B F F B B

231075 MEDI DEVIVARAPRASAD Telugu F:3 B+ B+ B+ AB AB AB

231076 P HALEEMA THASNEEM Telugu Pass A+ A+ O A+ A A+

231077 SASAM NAVEEN Telugu Pass B+ B A A B+ B+

231078 SHAIKH SHAHANAAZ KOUSAR URDU Pass A A A+ O A A+

231079 SIVARATHRI MAHESH Telugu Pass A A A+ A A B+

231080 YERALAM BALAKRISHNA Telugu Pass B+ B B B+ B B

RES
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-M2 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ECONOMIC

S-SE I

ECONOMIC

S-SE II

PHILOSOP

HY-SE I

PHILOSOP

HY-SE II

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E I

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE-S

E II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

231086 ALVAKONDA CHINNINTI 

HIMAJA

Telugu Pass B+ B+ B+ A A A

231087 BEREELA ANUSHA Telugu Pass A B+ B+ B A B+

231089 BOCHU NARESH Telugu F:2 F C B B F B

231090 BOLA RAJESH Telugu F:3 B B AB AB AB B

231091 BOYA BHARATH KUMAR Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A B+ B+

231093 DUDEKULA ARIFA Telugu Pass A A+ B+ A A A

231098 KURUBA NARESH Telugu Pass B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

231099 MADIGA TEJA Telugu Pass B B A A B+ B+

231100 TALAMARLA VINAY KUMAR Telugu Pass B B A B+ B+ A

231101 VADDE SANGEETHA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A B+ A A

231103 BANDARI BHARGAVA Telugu Pass B+ B+ A A B+ B

231104 DASARI RAJESH Telugu Pass B B B+ B+ B+ B

231105 KUMMARI PRASANNA Telugu Pass C C B B B+ B

231107 RAGE LATHESH Telugu Pass B B B B B+ B+

231108 SOMANAPALLI NARASIMHULU Telugu Pass B B B+ B B+ B
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-N1S REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ECONOMIC

S-SE I

ECONOMIC

S-SE II

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S(Non 

Maths)-SE 

STATISTIC

S 

PRACTICAL

STATISTIC

S(Non 

Maths)-SE 

Big Data 

Analytics 

using R

Big Data 

Analytics 

using 

Data 

Science 

using 

Data 

Science 

using 

Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals Theory Theory Practicals Theory Practicals

231111 DASARI RAMESH Telugu F:1 A+ B+ F A+ O O A+ A A A+

231112 GUJJALA ARJUN Telugu F:2 B+ B F B O A+ B+ A+ B+ F

231113 MAJJIGA SAIGANESH Telugu F:10 F F F F F F F F F F

231114 NARAPPAGARI ANUMOHAN Telugu F:3 B+ B F B F A B+ A+ B F

231116 RANGA SAMUDRAM LAKSHMI 

NARASIMHA

Telugu F:3 B B F B F B B A+ B F

231117 SHAIK SHAFIVULLA URDU F:1 B+ B+ F B+ A B+ A+ A A A

231118 SYED MAHAMMAD RAFI Hindi F:1 B+ B+ F B+ O A A+ A+ A+ A

231119 MYLE NEERAJ THULASI DAS Hindi F:1 B+ B+ A+ A F A+ A+ A+ O O

231120 CHENNAPPAGARI 

CHENNAKESHAVULU

Telugu F:8 F F F AB F AB F A+ C F
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NOVEMBER-2024,V Sem-U3 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

ADVANCED 

URDU-SE I

ADVANCED 

URDU-SE 

II

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE(U

RDU)-SE I

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE(U

RDU)-SE II

HISTORY(

URDU)-SE 

I

HISTORY(

URDU)-SE 

II

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

230582 ELLURU HABEEBA URDU Pass A B B+ B+ B+ A

230585 S YASMEEN URDU Pass A A A B+ A A

230587 SHAIK AYEESHA URDU Pass O O O A+ O A+

230588 SHAIK KHAJA HUSSAIN URDU Pass B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

230589 SHAIK MOHAMMAD IRSHAD URDU F:5 AB AB B AB AB AB

230591 SHAIK MUSKAN URDU Pass B+ A A A A A

230593 TAPPALKARUR ZUBERIYA 

ANJUM

URDU Pass O O O A+ O A+

230596 HUSSAINPURAM TOUFEEQ URDU Pass A A A A A A
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